FORM PTO-1595	08-08	-2005		IT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 RI			Patent and	d Trademark Office
. 7-27-05	I I E I E I II E II E E I II E E I II E E I		Attorney Docket No.	200407543-1
Name of conveying party(ies):	10305	56662	uress of receiving party(ies):
1) Travis Scott Tripp				,
2) Phil A. Flocken		20555 SH 24	ACKARD DEVELOPMENT 49	O
3) Yassine Faihe		Houston, TX		₽ 5
5) Tassifie Fame				0.00 0.00
				11/
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	dYes _X_No	Additional name(s) /	& address(es) attached?	Yes _X No
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name	
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): (1-3) 07/25/2005				
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):			
If this document is being filed together v	with a new appli	cation, execution	date of the application is	3: 07/25/2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)	
Application No.:	Date Filed:			
Confirmation No.:	Additional numbe	ers attached? NO	<u>) </u>	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile		6. Total number	of applications and pater	nts involved: 1
Records Manager	·u.	7. Total Fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$40.00)
Intellectual Property Administration		Enclos	and	
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400		Licios	eu	
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		X Author	rization to be charged to	deposit account.
		8. Deposit Acco	ount Number: <u>08-2025</u>	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
O Statement and signature				
9. Statement and signature.	· 44== &================================			
To the best of my knowledge and belief true copy of the original document.	, τη <i>e τoregoing</i> i	ntormation is true	and correct and any atta	acned copy is a
	11	/ /		
	AAA	Jana .		
Gregory J. Lavorgna	1000	Willen	07/27/2005	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	1	Date	
Total numb	er of pages includ	ing cover sheet, att	achments, and document:_	_4
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do Not datas	h this portion		
Mail document to be recorded with required of		th this portion		
		ent Recordation Service	es	
\	irector of the US Pa	tent and Trademark O		
		Box 1450 VA 22313-1450		
Rev 12/04 (Recdasgn)				
			DATENT	F

PATENT REEL: 016833 FRAME: 0483

p.2

When recorded please return to:

Jul 25 05 11:09a

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200407543-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors

and assigns, the entire rig	ht, title and interest, including t of the United States entitled:	the right of priority, in	, to and under an
COMPUTER SYSTEM POLLI	NG		
Filing date:	Applic	ation No.:	
continuations-in-part (C-I-P': Letters Patent, and any and	improvement(s) set forth s), divisionals, and renewals of all Letters Patent of the United therefor; and any reissues, or	and substitutes for said. States and of countries for	application for said reign thereto which
country, to be held and enjointhe full end of the term or t	orize HPDC to file applications by the property of the property of the property of the property as the same would have the property of the pro	assigns, nominees or legal tent respectively may be g	representatives, to rented, reissued or
that I/we have not executed covenant and agree that I/w deliver all such papers as improvement(s), said applications application of the provement of the papers and invention (s) legal proceedings, to sign a C-I-P's, reissue and foreign everything possible to aid hand enforce, for its or their or the	ant that I/we have full right to cold and will not execute any agrage will, each time a request is may be necessary or desirable ation and said Letters Patent, to I/we agree to communicate to or improvement(s), said applicated lawful papers, to execute a applications, to make all rightful I/PDC, its successors, assigns, own benefit, proper patent protrovided the expenses which rare paid by HPDC;	eement in conflict herewith made, and without undue a conflict the title to be feet to feet the title to be here. It is nomined the feet t	h, and I/we further delay, execute and said invention(s) or ssigns, nominees or e, all known facts nt, to testify in any nals, continuations, and generally to do tentatives to obtain or improvement(s)
States and any official of an patents on applications as a any and all Letters Patent for	rize and request the Commission y country or countries foreign to foresaid, to issue to HPDC, as it is aid invention(s) or improvem any be issued and granted on our this assignment.	to the United States whose assignee of the entire right ent(s), including any and a	e duty it is to issue t, title and interest, all Letters Patent of
said application now identifi	nd direct the attorneys of record led by the attorney docket num known to them by the United St	iber and title set forth abo	ove as soon as the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	I/w e hereunto set my/our hand	(s) and seal(s):	
-1-1-1	Date Assignment	Signed: 7/25/05	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment	7/20/	orf
	t Tripp Date	Application Signed: //	
State of Colorado) 85.:		
Gounty of)		
	personally appear o on the basis of satisfactory evidence aer free act and doed.		
		Not ary Public My commission explin	ns:
Rev 17/04 (Assign) (Us	e Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signat	ure(s))	Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 016833 FRAME: 0484

→ Fax Center 3032951647 Ø1003/003 ₽.3

When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 PATENT APPLICATION
ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200407543-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, I/w e hereunto set	my/our hand(s) and seal(s):
14. A.	7/.//.		7/25/05
Inventor's Signature (Seal		Date Assignment Signed:	7123103
Inventor's Typed Name:	Phil A. Flocken	Date Applicatio	on Signed:
State of Colorado)) ss.:		
County of)		
	day of		A. Flocken who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
			Notary Public
			My commission expires;
		Date Assignment Signed:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal			
Inventor's Typed Name:_Y	assine Faihe	Date Application	n Signed:
State of)		
On control of) ss.:		
County of)		
personally known or prov			ine Falhe. who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
			Notary Public
			My commission expires:
		Date Assignment Signed:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)			
Inventor's Typed Name:		Date Application	Signed:
State of)		
County of) ss.:)		
	ay of ed to me on the basis of o be his/herfree act and de-		who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
			Notary Public My commission expires:
	(Use Page Three For Add	ditional Inventor(s) Signature(s))	Page 2 of 2

Rev 12/04 (Assign)

	PA	TENT	APPLICATION	
ATTORNEY	DOCKET	NO.	200407543-1	

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

		Date	Assignment Signed:		
Inventor's Sig	nature (Scul)				
Inventor's Typ	oed Name: Phil A. Flocken		Date Applicati	on Signed:	
State of Go	olorado)			
dimensi de	314340) ss.:			
County of)			
Defe	a Albina alaus audi		named Mar		ur h a
personally kno	this day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her fro	the bases of satisfact			
				Notary Public	
	N			My commission expir	re s:
	Lamen -			25 July	100)
\sim	10000			25 Tuly	(20 - 1
لما	457	Date	Assignment Signed:	2 0 0	
inventor's 💐	Authre (Seal)				
	od Maria Vanning Enile		Data Apationti	on Signed	
INVANIOES IYI	JGG M.GUG. 1 收支支机床 L架机床				
	ned Name: Yassine Faihe		rates represent		
Inventors typ State of	DEG MINUS. 1 TO DELINE LEWING)	rans Apparaci		
State of County of Refore me personally kno	this day of one on proved to me on passignment to be his/her from) ss.:) ss.:) , perco	nnolly oppeared Yes	rsine Falhe	who wledged the foregoin
State of County of Refore me personally kno	this day of own or proved to me on) ss.:) ss.:) , perco	nnolly oppeared Yes	rsine Falhe	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Refore me personally kno	this day of own or proved to me on) 55.:) , personal time basis of satisfaction deed.	nodiy oppeared Yes story evidence to be ti	Paine Faihe he person who ackno Notary Maho My commission expr	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Refore me personally kno makemont of i	ethis day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her fro) 55.:) , personal time basis of satisfaction deed.	nnolly oppeared Yes	Paine Faihe he person who ackno Notary Maho My commission expr	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Refore me personally kno matrument of a	ethis day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her fro) as.:) , percentile basis of satisfaction deed.	nodly oppeared Yes story evidence to be ti	Notary Mubic My commission expe	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Before me personally knownstrument of mateument of nventor's Sign	this day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her from the first transfer from the first tra) ss.:) , personal p	nodly oppeared Yes story evidence to be ti	Notary Mubic My commission expe	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Before me personally knownstrument of mateument of nventor's Sign	this day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her from the first transfer from the first tra) ss.:) , personal p	nodly oppeared Yes story evidence to be ti	Notary Mubic My commission expe	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Hetore me personally kno makement of a nventor's Sign nventor's Typ State of	this day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her from the first transfer from the first tra) ss.:) , personal p	nodly oppeared Yes story evidence to be ti	Notary Mubic My commission expe	owledged the foregoin
State of County of Refore me personally knownstrument of instrument of instrument of County of Defore me personally knownstrument	this day of own or proved to me on assignment to be his/her from the first transfer from the first tra) ss.:) person	nnolly oppeared Yes story evidence to be fi Assignment Signed: Date Application	Notary Public My commission expir	es: who
State of County of Hetera me personally kno nucleument of a nucleument of a nucleument of a nucleument of County of Defore me personally kno	this day of the consumer of proved to me consumer of proved to me consumer of the consumer of) ss.:) person	nnolly oppeared Yes story evidence to be fi Assignment Signed: Date Application	Notary Musical May commission expension Signed:	es: who
State of County of Refore me personally knownstrument of instrument of instrument of County of Defore me personally knownstrument	this day of the consumer of proved to me consumer of proved to me consumer of the consumer of) ss.:) person	nnolly oppeared Yes story evidence to be fi Assignment Signed: Date Application	Notary Public My commission expir	who wedged the foregoing

Rev 12894 (Assign)

RECORDED: 07/27/2005

PATENT REEL: 016833 FRAME: 0486